
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 07.30 LO 6794 VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 95 Atletismo Alcorcon

 07.63 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 11

 07.71 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 956

 07.87 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748

 07.90 LO 7563 GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48

 07.92 LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 92

 08.04 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo 1067

 08.08 NA 15628 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 Grupo At Navarra 213

 08.09 LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 5

 08.21 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES ESP 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833

NA 14784 CABEZA ARRAIZA, JORGE ESP 89 Grupo At Navarra 254

ET LR 238 GARZÓN DUARTE, JICABAI SIU ESP 94 Añares-Rioja

NA 12964 UNZU RIPOLL, FERNANDO ESP 81 Grupo At Navarra 252

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 00:21.91 LO 6794 VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 95 Atletismo Alcorcon

 00:22.49 NA 12964 UNZU RIPOLL, FERNANDO ESP 81 Grupo At Navarra 252

 00:24.14 NA 14784 CABEZA ARRAIZA, JORGE ESP 89 Grupo At Navarra 254

 00:24.23 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 956

 00:25.17 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 11

 00:25.20 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo 1067

 00:25.44 LO 7563 GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48

 00:25.45 LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 92

 00:26.65 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES ESP 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833

LO 7567 ALFARO GIL, SAMUEL ESP 99 CA Lexbaros Beronia 3

LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 2 Hiber Rioja 957

ET LR 238 GARZÓN DUARTE, JICABAI SIU ESP 94 Añares-Rioja

NA 15628 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 Grupo At Navarra 213

LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 5

LO 7536 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 960

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.43 LO 7328 MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 66

 08.52 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 16

 08.57 LO 7218 GARCIA IBAÑEZ, SONIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 836

 08.68 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Listado provisional de inscritos

PRUEBAS DE CONTROL

60m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

60m FEM. AL_ABF



 08.71 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 88

 08.75 LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 353

 08.80 LO 7320 FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 37

 09.17 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 310

 09.24 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47

 09.28 LO 7423 MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 78

 09.65 LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

 09.69 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 110

ET LR 237 BERRUETA PÉREZ, SARA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 224

ET LR 2721 DÁVILA CUESTA, CARLA ESP 4 Añares-Rioja 296

ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 291

ET LR 6144 SOTA CILLERO, MARTA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 232

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 00:26.18 LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia 58

 00:28.56 LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 353

LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30

LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 88

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 00:58.53 LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 23

 01:01.00 LO 7144 HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 56

LO 7460 LOPÉZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 63

LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 68

LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 122

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 5,10 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 368

 4,60 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 331

 4,59 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30

 4,50 LO 7193 GRIJALBA ABEYTUA, ZORAIDA ESP 1 Añares-Rioja 318

 4,35 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo 385

 4,16 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 110

 4,04 LO 7559 NAVARIDAS SÁENZ, SARA ESP 7 La Rioja Atletismo 367

 3,97 ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 291

 3,82 LO 7575 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52

 3,62 LO 7423 MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 78

 3,60 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja 310

 3,02 ET LR 2721 DÁVILA CUESTA, CARLA ESP 4 Añares-Rioja 296

 2,33 LO 7532 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA ESP 86 Añares-Rioja 1248

ET LR 237 BERRUETA PÉREZ, SARA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 224

ET LR 6144 SOTA CILLERO, MARTA ESP 7 Añares-Rioja 232

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF



 10,06 LO 7409 RUIZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 840

 9,31 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 331

 8,29 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 88

 7,20 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 35,00 LO 7409 RUIZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 840

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF


